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File Number

0000284865

0000174214

0000284887

0000284883

0000284847

0000284801

REPORT NO. PN-1-251219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/19/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Call Sign

Request
(Change)

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

AM

FX

LPD

AM

FM

FX

Call Sign

KSEV

W230CP

W32EQ-

WTOX

KACX

W288EO

Facility ID

9645

153531

188699

129524

762529

152740

Station Type

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

700.0

93.9

32

1480.0

100.1

105.5

City, State

TOMBALL, TX

PITTSFIELD, MA

TUSCALOOSA,

AL

BENSLEY, VA

Ludlow, CA

EXETER, PA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PATRICK
BROADCASTING LP

Sun Signals LLC

TV-49, Inc.

MOBILE RADIO
PARTNERS, INC.

William R Lynett

Geos
Communications, LLC

Status Date

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/15/2025

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-251219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/19/2025 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000284890 License To FX W273DO 138663 Main 102.5 PHILADELPHIA, IHM LICENSES, LLC 12/17/2025 Accepted
Cover PA For Filing
From: To:

0000123799 Renewal of LPD WXDT- 25537 Main 23 NAPLES, FL Fort Myers DTV, LLC 12/17/2025 Received
License LD
Amendment
From: To:

0000284882 Call Sign FM KRHO 768303 Main 89.7 CHICKASHA, OK  KRH Educational 12/17/2025 Accepted
Request Foundation For Filing
(Change)
From: To:

0000284862 Minor AM WSJS 58391 Main 600.0 WINSTON- Truth Broadcasting 12/17/2025  Accepted
Modification SALEM, NC Corporation For Filing
From: To:

0000123801 Renewal of LPA WZDT- 25539 Main 36 NAPLES, FL Fort Myers DTV, LLC 12/17/2025 Received
License LD
Amendment
From: To:

0000284892 License To DTV KCPT 53843 Main 18 KANSAS CITY, Public Television 19, 12/17/2025 Accepted
Cover MO Inc. For Filing
From: To:
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000284617

0000284877

0000284891

0000284860

0000284897

0000266875

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:

License To
Cover

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Modification

of License
Amendment

From:

Service

DCA

FX

FM

FL

FM

DCA

Call Sign

KLFI-CD

K240EK

KVAM

WNKM-
LP

KXWA

WETN-
LD

Facility ID

4585

158303

767298

780792

70822

51284

REPORT NO. PN-1-251219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/19/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

35

95.9

89.7

107.1

101.9

24

City, State

TEXARKANA, AR

JACKSON, WY

Flower Pot, AZ

KNOXVILLE, TN

CENTENNIAL,
CcoO

ALLINGTOWN,
CT

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

BLUELINE
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

UNIVERSITY OF
WYOMING

Cedar Cove
Broadcasting, Inc.

NORTH KNOXVILLE
HEALTH EDUCATION
CENTER

Hope Media Group

RADIO
COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION

Status Date  Status
12/11/2025  Accepted
For Filing
12/17/2025  Accepted
For Filing
12/17/2025  Accepted
For Filing
12/17/2025  Accepted
For Filing
12/17/2025  Accepted
For Filing
12/17/2025 Received
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number

Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.
0000284895 Minor FX W258CU 139344 88.9

Modification

From: To:

City, State

SOUTHAMPTON
, NY

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
Hudson Radio Public 12/17/2025  Accepted
Radio, Inc. For Filing
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