

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284865	Minor Modification	AM	KSEV	9645	Main	700.0	TOMBALL, TX	PATRICK BROADCASTING LP	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000174214	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W230CP	153531		93.9	PITTSFIELD, MA	Sun Signals LLC	12/17/2025	Received
	From:				То:					
0000284887	Call Sign Request (Change)	LPD	W32EQ- D	188699	Main	32	TUSCALOOSA, AL	TV-49, Inc.	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284883	License To Cover	AM	WTOX	129524	Main	1480.0	BENSLEY, VA	MOBILE RADIO PARTNERS, INC.	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284847	Minor Modification	FM	KACX	762529	Main	100.1	Ludlow, CA	William R Lynett	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284801	Minor Modification	FX	W288EO	152740	Main	105.5	EXETER, PA	Geos Communications, LLC	12/15/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				To:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284890	License To Cover	FX	W273DO	138663	Main	102.5	PHILADELPHIA, PA	IHM LICENSES, LLC	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000123799	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	WXDT- LD	25537	Main	23	NAPLES, FL	Fort Myers DTV, LLC	12/17/2025	Received
	From:				То:					
0000284882	Call Sign Request (Change)	FM	KRHO	768303	Main	89.7	CHICKASHA, OK	KRH Educational Foundation	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284862	Minor Modification	АМ	WSJS	58391	Main	600.0	WINSTON- SALEM, NC	Truth Broadcasting Corporation	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000123801	Renewal of License Amendment	LPA	WZDT- LD	25539	Main	36	NAPLES, FL	Fort Myers DTV, LLC	12/17/2025	Received
	From:				То:					
0000284892	License To Cover	DTV	KCPT	53843	Main	18	KANSAS CITY, MO	Public Television 19, Inc.	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284617	Minor Modification	DCA	KLFI-CD	4585	Main	35	TEXARKANA, AR	BLUELINE TECHNOLOGY, INC.	12/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284877	Minor Modification	FX	K240EK	158303		95.9	JACKSON, WY	UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284891	License To Cover	FM	KVAM	767298	Main	89.7	Flower Pot, AZ	Cedar Cove Broadcasting, Inc.	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284860	License To Cover	FL	WNKM- LP	780792	Main	107.1	KNOXVILLE, TN	NORTH KNOXVILLE HEALTH EDUCATION CENTER	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284897	License To Cover	FM	KXWA	70822	Main	101.9	CENTENNIAL, CO	Hope Media Group	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000266875	Modification of License Amendment	DCA	WETN- LD	51284	Main	24	ALLINGTOWN, CT	RADIO COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	12/17/2025	Received
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284895	Minor Modification	FX	W258CU	139344		88.9	SOUTHAMPTON , NY	Hudson Radio Public Radio, Inc.	12/17/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					